
 
 

 
UNIVERSITY SENATE MEETING DATES 

2015-2016 
 

5:30pm    Room 642   DOW Building 
 
 
 

Wednesday, September 9, 2015 #565     
  
Wednesday, September 23, 2015  #566 
  
Wednesday, October 7, 2015 #567 
  
Wednesday October 21, 2015 #568 
  
Wednesday, November 4, 2015 #569 
  
Wednesday, November 18, 2015 #570 
  
Wednesday, December 9, 2015 #571 
  
Wednesday, January 20, 2016 #572 
  
Wednesday, February 3, 2016 #573 
  
Wednesday, February 17, 2016 #574 
  
Wednesday, March 2, 2016 #575 
  
Wednesday, March 23, 2016 #576 
  
Wednesday, April 6, 2016 #577 
  
Wednesday, April 20, 2016 #578 & #579 
  
Wednesday, April 27, 2016 (if needed) 

       
 
             
 
    


